
UniprotKB
ID Entry	name organism full	name oglcnacscore oglcnacsites

phosphorylation
sites PMIDS sequence intracellular extracellular cytosol nucleus mitochndrion endoplasmic

reticulum
golgi
apparatus

plasma
membrane

0

Q13098 CSN1_HUMAN Homo
sapiens

COP9
signalosome
complex
subunit	1

12.00371 S186 S468;S474;T479;S483 34725712;38665916;34019948;342
29054;32870666;35138101;405965
16;38253038;28510447

MPLPVQVFNLQGAVEPMQIDVDPQ
EDPQNAPDVNYVVENPSLDLEQYAA
SYSGLMRIERLQFIADHCPTLRVEAL
KMALSFVQRTFNVDMYEEIHRKLSE
ATRSSLRELQNAPDAIPESGVEPPAL
DTAWVEATRKKALLKLEKLDTDLKN
YKGNSIKESIRRGHDDLGDHYLDCG
DLSNALKCYSRARDYCTSAKHVINM
CLNVIKVSVYLQNWSHVLSYVSKAE
STPEIAEQRGERDSQTQAILTKLKCA
AGLAELAARKYKQAAKCLLLASFDH
CDFPELLSPSNVAIYGGLCALATFDR
QELQRNVISSSSFKLFLELEPQVRDII
FKFYESKYASCLKMLDEMKDNLLLD
MYLAPHVRTLYTQIRNRALIQYFSPY
VSADMHRMAAAFNTTVAALEDELT
QLILEGLISARVDSHSKILYARDVDQ
RSTTFEKSLLMGKEFQRRAKAMML
RAAVLRNQIHVKSPPREGSQGELTP
ANSQSRMSTNM

True False 4.538 5.0 0.188 False False False


